
4/17/2015  thru 4/23/2015

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-15-02042 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 1616 4 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-033-013-14 COLLUM DICK|PEAK CONTRACTING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $13,000

BP-15-02063 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 3295 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-035-001-016 B & P LEASING LLC|THE MAN CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,500

BP-15-02066 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 3295 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-035-001-017 KAUTZ CATHIE L|THE MAN CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,500

BP-15-02074 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 2133 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|1724-000-001B MCNALLY LEASING COMPANY|L J ROOFING $27,000

BP-15-02106 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1212 MULLOWNEY LN BILLINGS MT 59101|KLY-001-001 SOUTHERN EMPIRE EMPORIUM PROPE|BRUCE TALL CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INC tear off install 30 y shingles $20,000

BP-15-02107 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 3141 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-017A-001A WESTERN EMPIRE EMPORIUM LLC|BRUCE TALL CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $40,000

BP-15-02121 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1226 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BNN-001-009-1226 OLSEN SHERI K|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC TEAR OFF WEST HALF REPLACE WIT $12,000

BP-15-02121-01 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1226 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BNN-001-009-1226 OLSEN SHERI K|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC OUT BUILDINGS CARPORT SHED POO $8,500

BP-15-02122 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1243 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BNN-001-014-1243 KORUM KATHLEEN L|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $17,000

BP-15-02123 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1263 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BNN-001-016-1263 BRATZ JENNIFER RENEE|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC NORTHSLOPE TEAR OFF REPLACE WI $4,000

BP-15-02134 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 211 WASHINGTON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|WLI-000-017A1 SKY PROPERTIES LLC|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $15,000

BP-15-02137 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 3419 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WCS-001-004-001 CPC INC|B & W BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $37,000

BP-15-02138 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 3429 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WCS-001-005 CPC INC|B & W BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $36,000

BP-15-02139 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1597 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|PP8-008-021A-1 CPC INC|B & W BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $31,000

BP-15-02164 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 243 WESTCHESTER SQ N BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-001-015-18-A1 PASQUARELLO ROBERT & KAMELLE|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC Tear off install class 4-ir on $22,034

BP-15-02165 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 267 WESTCHESTER SQ N BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-001-015-18-D1 SOBERING RENEE M|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 4IR on 4/12 p $22,034

BP-15-02205 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1720 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MMS-001-02021 TNC DEVELOPMENT LLC|EEC INC STRUCTURAL LETTER FROM EEC INC $38,750

BP-15-02242 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 601 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|VDG-002-001A SRD PROPERTIES LLP|EMPIRE ROOFING INC tear off replace with 50 mil p $21,000

BP-15-02243 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 2135 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GRV-001-003 GO FISH INVESTMENTS|EMPIRE ROOFING INC tear off replace with 60 mil t $56,000

BP-15-02286 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 2333 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SE6-012-002 FRANCHISE REALTY INTERSTATE CO|LANGLAS & ASSOC. INC. REROOF OF EXISTING RESTAURANT $30,000

BP-14-12789 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 4/22/2015 178 S 32 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PW6-010-005D MLZ LLP|NEUMANN CONSTRUCTION storage shed $15,000

BP-15-01640 COM REMODEL 4/17/2015 300 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|1136-000-00A1 RIMROCK OWNER LP|SWANK ENTERPRISE INTERIOR REMODEL for CLAIRE'S $150,000

BP-15-02045 COM REMODEL 4/17/2015 1201 KOOTENAI AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CD1-017-009 SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 2|YELLOWSTONE ELECTRIC CO. FIRE ALARM SYSTEM UPGRADE $62,679

BP-15-01771 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1732 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|RSU-003-006 MOLLY DELENA O'KEEFE TRUST|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off and install 30 yr to $6,200

BP-15-02025 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 2503 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS5-020-001 SANDON STEVEN & SUSAN|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC tear off install shingles on g $1,625

BP-15-02026 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 75 PECAN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-001-004 WILSON JON A|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC tear off install shingles on 5 $10,743

BP-15-02027 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 728 ARBOR HILLS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DDS-001-0012-728 FREER LAWRENCE C III|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC tear off install shingles on 5 $10,092

BP-15-02028 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 2541 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-008-037 HAYS KEELY J & JUSTIN L|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC tear off install shingles on 4 $8,953

BP-15-02029 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 1615 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BUD-003-041 SILJESTROM DAVID R|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC replace siding $5,800

BP-15-02030 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 706 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CBK-002-002 ROBINSON BARRY M|REULE BUILDERS tear off install 30 yr shingle $3,500

BP-15-02031 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 3673 GRANGER AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-002-015 TUCKER CURTIS L & PAMELA J|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off install laminate on  $6,000

BP-15-02032 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 2274 W SKOKIE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L20-050-021 MOORE RANDY R & TERRI L|REULE BUILDERS replace siding $5,800

BP-15-02033 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 4555 HI LINE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR3-009-016 CHOUINARD ROB & SHEILA|CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $11,000

BP-15-02034 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 2228 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PLE-001-002 BROWN LARRY A & ALLYSON LYNN|HB GREEN STAR tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $29,986

BP-15-02035 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 4204 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-007-001 GERMANN SHANE|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off install 50 yr shingle $20,091

BP-15-02036 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 1215 VINEYARD WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-002-009 KW SIGNATURE HOMES INC|ZACH BESEL CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $11,000

BP-15-02037 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 3911 HERITAGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HTT-002-019 TAYLOR ROBERT S & ROBERTA C|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $12,500

BP-15-02038 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 1204 NASTURTIUM DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-013-001 THOMAS STEPHANIE KAY &|AMERICAS BEST CONTRACTORS INC siding $17,000

BP-15-02039 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 2104 AVALON RD BILLINGS MT 59102|MCD-001-013A1 SHARBONO CHESTER M & G JOLENE|AMERICAS BEST CONTRACTORS INC siding $15,500

BP-15-02040 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 2237 GREEN TERRACE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-005-013 MARSH MICHAEL J|EMPIRE ROOFING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $12,000

BP-15-02043 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 731 ORCHARD LN BILLINGS MT 59101|2128M-000-003 SCHLEINING G L EVELYN L|J & L ROOFING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,000

BP-15-02044 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 122 S 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-138-001-2 MAUGER JONATHAN & KELSEY|GREAT WHITE CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $13,292

BP-15-02046 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 75 ASTER CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|HWH-002-014 WISEMAN RUSSEL J & KATHLEEN A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,000

BP-15-02047 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 903 LYNCH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|KYH-001-001A1B-003 ALLRED NATE J & LAURIE A|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC INSTALL STEEL SIDING $21,500

BP-15-02048 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 2243 ICEWINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|ARL-001-001-031 THOMPSON CRAIG & JACQUELYN|ARC ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,100

BP-15-02051 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 903 LYNCH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|KYH-001-001A1B-005 SCHAFER WENDY R &|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC replace with steel siding $28,500



BP-15-02052 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 903 LYNCH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|KYH-001-001A1B-007 BRYANT JODI|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC install steel siding $29,500

BP-15-02053 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 903 LYNCH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|KYH-001-001A1B-009 ALLRED NATE J & LAURIE A|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC install steel siding $29,500

BP-15-02054 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 624 HALLOWELL LN BILLINGS MT 59101|SPK-004-006-LESS BONNER REUBEN & MURIEL|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC install steel siding $9,500

BP-15-02055 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 626 CONSTITUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-007-060 BELL ALLEN M & CAMILLE M|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC install vinyl siding $26,000

BP-15-02056 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 826 ARLINGTON DR BILLINGS MT 59101|SWB-007-037 Don Morgan  |C & D ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 3/ $4,800

BP-15-02057 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 2104 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-002-005 AMUNDSON GARY R & JULIE A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION 2104 & 2108 Lake Elmo, install siding $15,000

BP-15-02059 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 703 JOYCE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CCW-002-018 WICHMAN DANIEL P & LYNETTE J|ERICKSON'S CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WTIH 30 YR 4/ $7,200

BP-15-02060 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 1202 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HUE-002-046 BOHANNON ROGER M & ROSEMARY E|ERICKSON'S CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ $5,700

BP-15-02061 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 148 PRICKETT LN BILLINGS MT 59101|FLA-000-013D-S66F R L B OIL CO|KOHLMAN CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $16,000

BP-15-02064 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 3203 SILVERWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-002-002 RYAN PATRICK W|WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-15-02065 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 5016 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59106|YHT-002-007 WILLIAMS DALE W|WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,500

BP-15-02073 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 4137 JANSMA AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SWP-009-004-E40F & HANDLEY SAMMY E & KELLY D|L J ROOFING tear off and reroof 4/12 30 yr $3,000

BP-15-02076 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 1205 HILLHAVEN WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|FO2-001-016 CRITELLI CAROL D|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 5/12 $10,583

BP-15-02078 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 110 S SANTA FE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-008-031 HAWORTH NORMAN E & MILDRED A|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 3/ $4,930

BP-15-02079 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 2816 LYNWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGS-006-038 RUNTZEL JOSEPH K & CATHERINE|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $8,683

BP-15-02082 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 720 ARBOR HILLS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DDS-001-0012-720 GILLESPIE DOROTHY &|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $15,230

BP-15-02084 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 2107 CLUBHOUSE WAY BILLINGS MT 59105|L16-015-001 DALLNER ROGER F TRUST|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30yr 4/1 $13,617

BP-15-02085 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 3949 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|PSS-005-014 STEARNS WILLIAM S & PRECIOUS|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY $8,745

BP-15-02086 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 2218 ASH ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-007-004 ARMSTRONG DENISE B & JEFF|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $8,850

BP-15-02087 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 3237 FLORA AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-006-001 OBRIEN ROGER JOSEPH & LYNDA A|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30yr 5/1 $7,100

BP-15-02088 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 136 PUEBLO DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-015-025 SLOAN JEFF & JULIE|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,836

BP-15-02089 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 1033 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|VBS-006-008 GENGER JUNE O|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $3,537

BP-15-02090 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 1204 RIMHAVEN WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|FO2-001-018 MARY LAMONACA TRUST|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $13,013

BP-15-02091 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 1203 HILLHAVEN WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|FO2-001-015 CRITELLI NANCY B|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $9,856

BP-15-02092 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 2209 FAIRWAY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-006-009 HEATH JAMES D &|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 4/12 $11,039

BP-15-02093 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 1555 WESTRIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP5-003-019 TRYTHALL JAMES H|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $29,953

BP-15-02094 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 2633 LOUISE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SNY-000-020 GRAFF ARNOLD F & LAURI ANN|KOLE PLOEHN CONSTRUCTION AND ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,000

BP-15-02095 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 2939 STINSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CAA-001-0012-E51F & WALKER LUKE J|EAGLE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL METAL ON 2/12 $3,000

BP-15-02097 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/17/2015 2638 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-007-021-W15F & WEINBERGER RICHARD J & SHIRLE TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $9,000

BP-15-02099 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 342 PROSPECTORS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-001A-006B HINDLEY TIMOTHY A &|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $3,232

BP-15-02100 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 346 PROSPECTORS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-001A-006A HOFFMAN APRIL & JACK|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $3,983

BP-15-02101 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 903 NUTTER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-001-008 CHRISTENSEN DONNA M|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,744

BP-15-02102 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1410 JANIE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HA2-006-009 DILLON RUSSELL M|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,292

BP-15-02103 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 191 NORRIS CT BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-006-012 ROMPH LORRIE J|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,776

BP-15-02105 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 2460 FERN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP4-009-009 KIRBY DOUGLAS J &|GOOD ROOFING-VALERIE GOOD-FREE tear off install 30 yr shingle $15,185

BP-15-02108 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 849 CONSTITUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CD1-008-005 LECHNER BEVERLY J|MJELSTAD MIKE CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,400

BP-15-02109 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 3807 CAMBRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59101|KGG-001-021 GIRARD MARCIA F|MJB TRADES INC. tear off and install 30 yr to $3,500

BP-15-02110 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 6021 SANDALWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IR2-005-025 KEGEL JUSTIN G & KYLE M|GREAT WHITE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 50 yr 7/ $15,000

BP-15-02111 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 436 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-030-029-30 COVERT DOUGLAS C & KATHLEEN L|FOSS CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $7,200

BP-15-02112 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 2131 PHOEBE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-005-002 EWALT FRANCIS A & LAURIE F tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,000

BP-15-02113 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 2211 DALLAS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-009-009 KING LESLIE ZANE|DUNMORE LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 3/ $6,700

BP-15-02114 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1425 CHERYL ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HA2-006-004 VANNOY BRIAN C|DUNMORE LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $8,700

BP-15-02115 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 2817 BETH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SFF-000-016 O'DONNELL BARRY|DLV ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $9,100

BP-15-02116 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 3429 WINCHELL LN BILLINGS MT 59102|PTR-003-015 SWANDER RICHARD E|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $12,000

BP-15-02116-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 3429 WINCHELL LN BILLINGS MT 59102|PTR-003-015 SWANDER RICHARD E|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION vinyl siding $9,000

BP-15-02117 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1807 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BG3-006-002 HUSTAD FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST|SWANKE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,830

BP-15-02119 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 2307 MONAD RD BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-014-015 BLANKENSHIP DONNA L|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,434

BP-15-02125-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 3220 FAIRMEADOW DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FAI-001-013 MATTIX WILLIAM J & MICHELE F|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. REPLACE SIDING $5,975



BP-15-02126 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 137 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-011-018-19 GROEPLER KURT R & DONNA A|J & L ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 12 $8,000

BP-15-02127 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 2311 PINE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-011-012 SASSE DONALD C & NANCY K PATC|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,700

BP-15-02128 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 4151 JUNE CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH4-008-003 BACHELLER ANNETTE J &|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-15-02129 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1914 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|HLI-001-014 ONAN ROBYN M|MORRISON ROOFING AND SIDING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,500

BP-15-02131 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1823 KEY STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG2-005-014 WEISZ ADAM|WEGNER HOMES vinyl siding $6,000

BP-15-02132 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1240 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|RIC-001-007-LESS STEFANIC CAMERON JAMES|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $12,000

BP-15-02133 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 3218 SILVERWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-001-008 HAFNER LE ROY L & DIANA J|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,500

BP-15-02135 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 2020 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|ES2-003-003 HOUSE MICHAEL E & MELISSA A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $22,000

BP-15-02136 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1202 YALE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCM-012-046-48 DAILEY LEONARD L JR & KATHY C TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,500

BP-15-02140 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1326 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-009-035-36 CRTALIC WILLIAM L W &|B & W BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,000

BP-15-02142 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 110 12 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|MLL-002-009 B-L PROPERTIES INC|RAY MEYER CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $6,500

BP-15-02146 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1203 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|CDS-004-001 BEGGER SUSAN C|KREITER CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-15-02147 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 2710 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS5-026-013 BROWN SYLVIA M|KC ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION INC tear off and install 30 yr to $6,400

BP-15-02148 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1033 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BDW-014-016-17 REDMAN KARA BETH & BRYAN LORE|CH CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off and install metal to $2,350

BP-15-02149 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 2652 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-008-022 GANSKOP DONNALEEN G|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $11,945

BP-15-02150 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1031 BABCOCK BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-020-017 DUNBAR SHELLY &|4M CONSTRUCTION INC. TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ $8,000

BP-15-02150-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1031 BABCOCK BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-020-017 DUNBAR SHELLY &|4M CONSTRUCTION INC. VINYL SIDING $5,100

BP-15-02153 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 411 S 36 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SWT-012-018 YANC GERALDINE M|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr to $10,500

BP-15-02154 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1233 GARDENIA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-015-015 LARGESS THOMAS S & MARY H|LYNNRICH INC. vinyl siding $2,691

BP-15-02155 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 1823 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK7-027-009 CHILDERS JEFFREY A & AMIE G|ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC steel seamless siding $9,371

BP-15-02156 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 2938 COLONIAL PL BILLINGS MT 59102|CLW-002-002 TOEWS MARK LAWRENCE & JENNY A|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,930

BP-15-02158 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 808 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|SKN-002-032-33 JOAN H DEICHL TRUST|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,575

BP-15-02159 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 814 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|SKN-002-030-31 JOAN H DEICHL TRUST|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,751

BP-15-02160 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2015 5221 BLACK STONE CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|GPS-001-027 KRISTJANSON JON & JODI|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,766

BP-15-02166 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 990 GINGER AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-015-001A BRYSON LARRY J AND MERLE E|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $13,065

BP-15-02167 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1230 BERINGER WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-001-008 NGAI WAI TUNG & PUN|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $18,760

BP-15-02168 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1008 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|VBS-003-015 SHENKEL BARBARA E &|PERFECT 10 ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 50 yr 8/ $8,900

BP-15-02169 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 15 HAL RD BILLINGS MT 59101|VGA-000-006 KOCH ARLON DALE & CONNIE M|PERFECT 10 ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $14,000

BP-15-02170 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 3014 10 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-008-025-26 ADAMSON KATHLEEN D|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $4,476

BP-15-02172 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1564 PEONY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|BNR-002-004 PICCIONI ANDREW D & KRISTIN A|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC replace siding $17,000

BP-15-02174 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 2221 E SKOKIE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L20-050-006 ANDERSON BERNELL W & TERRY L|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $17,758

BP-15-02175 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 2030 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|GLO-006-016-EFRAC& FLIGER KAREN ELAINE|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,736

BP-15-02177 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1805 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|TIE-001-003-4 SILVIS GLENN W & JOAN C|APM REMODEL & REPAIR TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $3,900

BP-15-02178 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 517 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|RNK-001-001-S2 CONNOLLY ROY D & JULIE|BEARRD CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,500

BP-15-02179 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 607 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|STE-002-0045 ZUNIGA HAWAII O|MATT WELCH TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $5,500

BP-15-02180 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 390 W DAFFODIL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS4-001-004 &-390 DANIELS TERRY J|HANDY PRO tear off and install 30 yr to $14,000

BP-15-02181 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 380 W DAFFODIL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS4-001-004 &-380 REINTS RAE M|HANDY PRO tear off and install 30 yr to $14,000

BP-15-02182 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 370 W DAFFODIL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS4-001-004 &-370 SEAVEY MARCIA KAY|HANDY PRO tear off and install 30 yr to $14,000

BP-15-02186 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 2933 BEECH AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CAA-002-008 BRAUN ANTHONY D &|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS siding garage and house $15,000

BP-15-02187 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 6167 IRONWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IRN-004-039 SEBASTIAN DANIEL J & JESSICA|AARON HIGGINBOTHAM tear off replace with 50 yr 10 $15,000

BP-15-02188 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 4525 RIO VISTA DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR2-002-008 BUTLER THOMAS M & KATHY M|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS siding $15,833

BP-15-02191 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1221 MOSSMAN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-013-017 LATIMER JAMIE & JASON|BROCK BARNEY CONSTRUCION INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,400

BP-15-02192 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1222 MOSSMAN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-010-004 ANGLIN BECKY & JARRED|BROCK BARNEY CONSTRUCION INC tear off and install 30 yr to $5,900

BP-15-02194 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1334 CORTEZ AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-005-017 OLDBEAR ROBIN J|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off install 50 yr shingle $10,000

BP-15-02194-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1334 CORTEZ AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-005-017 OLDBEAR ROBIN J|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC replace siding $6,000

BP-15-02195 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1196 MATADOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-001-016 NAUGLE KATHERINE &|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off install 50 yr shingle $11,000

BP-15-02196 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1736 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-009-019 GIEST STEVEN S|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC replace siding $2,400

BP-15-02197 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1307 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|CAH-002-002 BEADLE ANDREW S|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC replace siding $6,000



BP-15-02198 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1239 CAROLINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-016-014 POHLMAN KIMBERLY M &|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC replace siding $10,000

BP-15-02199 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1552 PEONY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|BNR-002-005 BUTSCH JEREMY S & KRISTIN G|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC replace siding $12,500

BP-15-02200 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1445 PEONY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|BNR-001-004 MULE' RAPHAEL S & SUZETTE M|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC siding $21,312

BP-15-02201 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 909 ADOBE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-007-007 BARNDT RICHARD L & TRACY L|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 50 yr 7/ $14,613

BP-15-02202 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 2705 DOWNER LN BILLINGS MT 59102|DOW-000-006 BURBACH JOY L|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 3/ $7,857

BP-15-02203 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 859 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-013-001 POPE KEVIN G|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION siding $21,767

BP-15-02204 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 75 ASTER CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|HWH-002-014 WISEMAN RUSSEL J & KATHLEEN A|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS vinyl siding $9,922

BP-15-02207 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 2702 SUNNYVIEW LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RJS-002-001 MURPHY SHEILA E|COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON tear off replace with single p $18,000

BP-15-02209 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 1017 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|VBR-008-004 LEIFERT RANDALL D & TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $70,000

BP-15-02216 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 3620 BANFF AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PW5-022-011 MUSGRAVE BRIAN K & SHAWNDA L|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $7,900

BP-15-02217 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2015 404 S 35 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-012-010-12-E85F FORDHAM JEFFREY W & SUSAN|TEBAY CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $5,500

BP-15-02218 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 4423 VAUGHN LN BILLINGS MT 59101|CDJ-004-004 CULLEN MARILYN E|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,552

BP-15-02219 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 2030 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|GLO-006-016-EFRAC& FLIGER KAREN ELAINE|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC replace siding $14,685

BP-15-02220 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 3648 GLANTZ DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW5-021-007 WOLF STEVEN S & NANCY C|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 40 yr shingle $8,530

BP-15-02221 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 3136 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|JCS-002-005 POWELL DAVID JUEL & MARTISHA|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC replace siding $9,396

BP-15-02221-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 3136 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|JCS-002-005 POWELL DAVID JUEL & MARTISHA|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 50 yr shingle $12,383

BP-15-02222 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 533 CARAVAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-002-016 BUMGARNER CHRISTOPHER J & JAN|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 40 yr shingle $5,935

BP-15-02223 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 612 NELSON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RSU-011-008 FRANK LUCILLE R|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,600

BP-15-02224 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 344 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-025-024-26-N90F DEVRIES CHARLES H &|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,000

BP-15-02226 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 615 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|POE-002-007-8 RITTENHOUSE JOHN F & LISA L|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $12,500

BP-15-02227 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 1039 N 24 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SBD-008-002-S50N2 G & A PROPERTIES LLC|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,000

BP-15-02229 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 2232 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-002-015 TAYLOR ROBERT S & JANET L|MATTERN REMODELING tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,000

BP-15-02230 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 343 HALLOWELL LN BILLINGS MT 59101|HOM-000-012-N82.5F DVORAK RICK|RICK DVORAK CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $6,000

BP-15-02233 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 746 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-013-028-29 SOELTER JANICE M & BILL|AFFORDABLE CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $4,000

BP-15-02234 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 521 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CCA-004-010-11 CAHILL MICHAEL D|FOSS CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $6,000

BP-15-02235 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 901 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|AGE-005-001 SCHMANG  |HB GREEN STAR tear off and install 30 yr to $6,547

BP-15-02236 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 1331 CONCORD DR BILLINGS MT 59101|CBB-001-019 RUMPH JUNE|TJ CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $5,200

BP-15-02237 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 1943 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SEU-003-004 TOEPFER MICHAEL D & JUDY E|G & L ENTERPRISES TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $9,400

BP-15-02238 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 1321 NAPLES ST BILLINGS MT 59105|MO3-003-014 REFSLAND WILLIAM R|G & L ENTERPRIZES TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $8,400

BP-15-02239 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 1124 DELPHINIUM DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SA4-008-004 MILLER MARIANNE|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $8,600

BP-15-02241 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 2714 RIVEROAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LE2-003-002 WOOD ALVIN D|BILLINGS STEEL SIDING REPLACE VINYL SIDING ON TWO WA $5,270

BP-15-02245 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 75 ASTER CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|HWH-002-014 WISEMAN RUSSEL J & KATHLEEN A|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS vinyl siding $9,922

BP-15-02250 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 1640 BITTERROOT DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HA2-011-014 BRAUER MATTHEW & JENNIFER|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,000

BP-15-02251 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 1532 JANIE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HA2-011-012 BRAUER MATTHEW A & JENNIFER|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,000

BP-15-02252 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 534 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|PPR-000-002 DANIELS SHERRY & LARRY J|HUNT EXTERIORS INC hardie siding $15,000

BP-15-02254 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 1515 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|K2A-006-0012-E62.5F HOWLAND ALISSA|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $9,800

BP-15-02255 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 3352 WINCHELL LN BILLINGS MT 59102|PTR-004-010 BERG BERNARD D & NYLA J|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $6,520

BP-15-02256 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 2515 SUNNYVIEW LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MRS-000-005 FERRIN CURTIS J & JULIE L|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $8,804

BP-15-02257 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 2956 DAYSTAR DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CLW-003-008 PLUHAR JUSTIN|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $9,529

BP-15-02258 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 1235 ELDORADO DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBB-004-028 WALTERS LEONARD L JR|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off replace with 50 yr 4/ $4,500

BP-15-02259 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 592 CONSTITUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-007-058 BISHOP CHARLES L & LAURICE A|MACDONALD STEEL EXTERIORS STEEL SIDING $4,800

BP-15-02260 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 840 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BDW-016-024-26-N74F Jacobson  |ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off replace with 50 yr 4/ $4,005

BP-15-02261 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 521 S LAKEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LAK-000-012 GIBBS ASHLEY|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC ter off replace with 50 yr 7/1 $5,005

BP-15-02266 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 1515 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WEW-002-003 WIDDICOMBE ROBERT R|LEVI'S CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL STEEL ROOFING $6,300

BP-15-02268 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 816 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SA1-001-003 MASON THOMAS J|MANKIN CONSTRUCTION INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $3,500

BP-15-02269 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 4531 LUX AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|GUN2-002-016 MANKIN RICHARD|MANKIN CONSTRUCTION INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $2,000

BP-15-02270 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 1993 EASTRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP4-008-012 SHULTZ KEITH R & MIRANDA|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF INSTAL ARCHITECTURAL $14,600

BP-15-02271 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 681 JAVELIN CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-014-028 BENNER ANDREW M TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $2,200



BP-15-02272 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 720 WINEMILLER LN BILLINGS MT 59105|WMR-000-002-W100F KETCHEM TOM D & DOROTHY E|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF INSTALL ASPHALT SHING $7,901

BP-15-02273 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 1008 VICTORY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HVN-002-005A-1008 HAGEMAN HEATHER A|BROCK BARNEY CONSTRUCION INC REPLACE VINYL SIDING $7,600

BP-15-02274 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 1011 LIBRA PL BILLINGS MT 59105|GAL-004-006 SCHLEICHER JASON P & AMY L|LYNNRICH INC. INSTALL STEEL SIDING $1,389

BP-15-02279 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 303 RENE PL E BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-011-009 MURRAY DALLAS|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF AND INSTALL ARCHITECT $10,687

BP-15-02281 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 411 TAMARISK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L22-056-013 GILLESPIE JOHN J & BERNICE A|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF INSTALL ARCHITECTURAL $16,733

BP-15-02283 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 2006 MCKAY LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MCY-002-001 HALL ROGER S & CRISSE A|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF INSTALL ARCHITECTURAL $8,263

BP-15-02284 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 3021 FORSYTHIA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|W2A-006-006 FRENCH DAVID W & RUTH A|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR PFF OSMTA;; AS;[JA;T SJOM $10,022

BP-15-02289 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 2849 WESTWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WE4-002-017 KILBRIDE DANIEL D & BILLIE J|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF INSTALL CEDAR SHAKES $14,648

BP-15-02291 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 2005 14 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-014-013 ANDERSEN HARRY M & DORIS S|ARTISAN BUILDERS TEAR OFF AND REROOF 6/12 30 YR $8,000

BP-15-02298 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 501 14 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RSB-002-011 RUEGAMER VINCENT J TRUSTEE|PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS CO TEAR OFF AND REROOF 4/12 30 YR $8,900

BP-15-02301 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 1411 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59102|EVE-003-005-6 THERESA B KARLS EWEN TRUST VINYL SIDING $3,800

BP-15-02302 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 3412 ARLENE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|RQH-004-009 CASSEL JAY & LESLENE T|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $9,834

BP-15-02303 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 4544 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-009-012 BAUER MARK L & GAYLE L|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30yr 4/1 $11,552

BP-15-02304 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 4325 MURPHY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|OR5-011-006-E50F & KLINE TAMMY|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $3,801

BP-15-02305 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 2920 RONAN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RNA-000-004 BERTAGNA FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUS|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $18,850

BP-15-02306 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 162 STILLWATER LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HPY-011-018 MASON GREG & MARY|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off repalce with 30 yr 5/ $6,495

BP-15-02307 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2015 2038 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|HLI-002-010 PFANNENSTIEL JULIUS J & ESTHE|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,667

BP-15-02309 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 1700 ARCADIA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP5-003-015 BERG STEVEN A & BONITA A|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $15,000

BP-15-02310 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 731 GARNET AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-004-014A KIRBY SHERMAN J & ERIN L|DALE CONSTRUCTION tear off install 40 yr shingle $5,700

BP-15-02311 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 2019 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GLO-002-005-W2 & PENNY KRAFT TRUST|DALE CONSTRUCTION replace siding on one side $1,700

BP-15-02313 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 1232 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|CDU-005-012 HIRSCHI MERLEEN VIRGINIA|ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC seamless steel siding $14,939

BP-15-02314 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 935 N 32 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-009-030-S6F & GONITZKE LINDSAY K|THE INSTALLER tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,000

BP-15-02314-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 935 N 32 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-009-030-S6F & GONITZKE LINDSAY K|THE INSTALLER replace siding $9,000

BP-15-02316 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 4560 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-009-014 MILLER ANDREW J ETAL|DLV ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $8,500

BP-15-02317 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 2940 SHADY LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SUD-000-001C WHITE CAROLYN A|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install asphalt shing $14,979

BP-15-02320 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 1339 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|RSB-001-010 BOETTICHER ANDREW K & SPENNY|GREAT WHITE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $8,000

BP-15-02321 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 5410 CASTLE STONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG2-011-005 HOHN JUSTIN T & SUSAN L|GREAT WHITE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 50 yr 6/ $10,000

BP-15-02322 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 620 CHINOOK PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HR4-026-002 BALLEW DAVID L|GREAT WHITE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $8,000

BP-15-02324 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 914 MOSSMAN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|KAL-001-026 BROWN CLARENCE R & NEDRA J|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,586

BP-15-02325 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 1333 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|EVE-005-016 KALLEM RONALD R & CAROL E|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY replace siding $14,961

BP-15-02327 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 1420 KING JAMES ST BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-006-001-1420 LARSON BRENT L & WANDA K|G.M. CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $10,000

BP-15-02328 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 802 ROYAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-006-001-0802 SOLHEIM LISA|G.M. CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $10,000

BP-15-02329 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 720 BLACK DIAMOND RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L28-009-11A LYLES PRESTON T|J & J CONSTRUCTION replace siding $5,300

BP-15-02330 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 317 JACKSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|STS-002-016 MONTAGNE DENNIS &|J & J CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $2,545

BP-15-02331 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 4322 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-008-003 OJA WESLEY M & BARBARA R|ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC seamless steel siding $11,955

BP-15-02333 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 2500 APPLEWOOD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|FP5-010-003 BRILZ ALLAN G & PETRONELLA A|TC CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $16,000

BP-15-02334 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 1127 ANCHOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|DNB-001-004 MILTON JEFFREY N &|SWIFT CONSTRUCTION hardie plank $5,000

BP-15-02335 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 2805 LOUISE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SYD-000-035 CRUMBAKER CAROL F|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,500

BP-15-02336 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 9 CAMPBELL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SFT-007-013 CLEMENT MERYLE J &|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,500

BP-15-02337 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 1305 HAWTHORNE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|3169-000-001 SHELTON RANDY|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $16,000

BP-15-02338 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 5411 STREAM STONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG2-009-009 GARDNER TRENT T & CHRISTA D|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,500

BP-15-02340 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 2451 APPLEWOOD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|FRP-009-004 JAHR CARL E & JANICE|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,000

BP-15-02342 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 6322 GOLDEN EAGLE WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-006-009 FORSBERG DAREN A & MONICA C|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $18,000

BP-15-02344 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 2902 SHADOW OAKS PL BILLINGS MT 59102|OKS-003-008 KROLL ROBERT L & DIANA J|BIG MOUNTAIN HOME IMPROVEMENTS tear off install 30 yr shingle $12,500

BP-15-02346 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 1037 N 25 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SBD-007-002-N50FS2 AUSEN SAM tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $5,000

BP-15-02349 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 104 MERION RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L10-038-008C PHILLIPS MICHAEL R & NANCY A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30yr 7/1 $15,000

BP-15-02350 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 1118 TOOLE CT BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-019-002 HATZENBIHLER SCOTT & TRUDY|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $10,000

BP-15-02351 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 3659 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BIC-001-013 LUECK STEVEN A & VIRGINIA P|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,500



BP-15-02352 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 3825 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-012-010 POHLE GREGORY & KIMBERLEE|LYNNRICH INC. steel siding $11,621

BP-15-02353 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2015 2011 PHOEBE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-004-010 BOOMA JEFFREY C|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY replace siding $7,599

BP-15-01966 RES NEW GARAGE 4/23/2015 1021 CALENDULA CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|HWH-004-006 DICKHAUT MARK H detached garage $12,320

BP-15-01090 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/22/2015 2538 LAKE HEIGHTS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L25-064-002 DAVIS JOSHUA SFR $292,155

BP-15-01238 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/17/2015 1248 BENJAMIN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS7-004-013 DAWSON BUILDERS  |DAWSON BUILDERS NEW SFR $175,765

BP-15-01442 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/17/2015 3126 HARRIER LN BILLINGS MT 59106|FES2-003-012 RIMROCK BUILDERS INC|RIMROCK BUILDERS INC new sfr $318,340

BP-15-01530 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/17/2015 5102 AMHERST DR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTV-003-024 KISLING QUALITY BUILDERS  |KISLING QUALITY BUILDERS NEW SFR $213,195

BP-15-01785 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/17/2015 809 SIESTA AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-001-042 GRIB REAL ESTATE LLC  |RJ MAC HOMES INC SFR $213,260

BP-15-01802 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/20/2015 1612 HIDDEN COVE LN BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR4-009-034 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT new sfr $166,240

BP-15-01836 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/17/2015 1045 BERINGER WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-006-001 WALKER TOM & PENNY|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION new sfr-26% LC $318,595

BP-15-01843 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/21/2015 1720 W THUNDER MOUNTAIN RD BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP3-004-008 JEFF JUNKERT CONST.  |JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC sfr $225,090

BP-15-01927 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/23/2015 1317 TWIN LAKES DR BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-005-022 WALLACE SCHMITT  |4 MONTANA CONSTRUCTION INC. NEW SFR $175,000

BP-15-02050 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/17/2015 1710 JUDD CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|JCS-004-013A VONDRA FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE sash replacing 3 windows bay p $1,275

BP-15-02058 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/17/2015 1015 N 32 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-010-040-41 SIESS ALLAN M & KALARIS-SIESS|MY HANDYMAN SERVICE & FINISH ATTIC AREA INTO A FAMIL $29,500

BP-15-02104 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/20/2015 4541 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-002-002 BELL DARRELL J & DAWN M|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES replace windows $2,872

BP-15-02118 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/20/2015 1614 MOROCCO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-003-005 FELTON JOHN & ROBIN|KING CONSTRUCTORS LLC non-structural interior remode $12,000

BP-15-02120 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/20/2015 5246 ROCKY MOUNTAIN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|YRS-001-008 JACOBSON STEVEN T|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES REPLACE 10 WINDOWS $5,694

BP-15-02124 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/20/2015 3021 FORSYTHIA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|W2A-006-006 FRENCH DAVID W & RUTH A|TB CONSTRUCTION interior remodel of bathroom $8,700

BP-15-02125 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/20/2015 3220 FAIRMEADOW DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FAI-001-013 MATTIX WILLIAM J & MICHELE F|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. REPLACE 2 WINDOWS $7,674

BP-15-02143 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/20/2015 13 STANFORD CT BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-001-002A-013 OLSON MICHAEL R & DEBORAH H|LES NOUVEAU MILIEUX-BOB HABECK INSTALL A NEW 22' SUN TUNNEL A $350

BP-15-02144 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/20/2015 2619 MEADOW CREEK LOOP BILLINGS MT 59105|BHS2-002-002 CALVIN WALTER  INTERIOR FINISH IN DAYLIGHT BA $7,000

BP-15-02157 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/20/2015 2663 SOUTHRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP6-013-008A DAILEY JOHN G & JUDY A|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES replace 14 windows $27,815

BP-15-02171 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/21/2015 943 BETSY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|KS2-001-001 FOOS RONALD G|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC install entry door $911

BP-15-02176 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/21/2015 2709 WOODY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BNY-000-002 HOFFNER HEIDI L|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC replace windows $12,920

BP-15-02215 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/21/2015 302 BEVERLY HILL BLVD BILLINGS MT 59101|BHA-006-02021-& BENTLER JAMES & CATHERINE C|TY NELSON CONSTRUCTION NON STRUCTURAL PER INSPECTORS $10,000

BP-15-02329-01 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/23/2015 720 BLACK DIAMOND RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L28-009-11A LYLES PRESTON T|J & J CONSTRUCTION replace 2 windows $1,687
BP-15-02347 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/23/2015 305 S 34 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|YLL-004-013-16 VALENCIA MARGARITA install windows and doors $2,600

Total Permit Valuation $5,110,948
Total Permits Issued 265


